
S A L A D S

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service
charge and local government taxes.

S A N D W I C H E S

S O U P S

Caesar Salad
romaine lettuce, crispy bacon, caesar
dressing, parmesan cheese

600

Greek Salad
cucumber, onion, tomato, bell pepper, 
feta cheese, parsley, in-lemon oregano
vinaigrette

600

Pochero 675
Sinigang na Hipon 675
Creamy Wild Mushroom 450

Classic Club Sandwich
grilled chicken breast, egg, bacon, 
honey ham, cheese, tomato, and lettuce

600

Classic Beef Burger
tender prime beef patty, bacon, gherkins,
tomato, cheddar cheese, mayonnaise with
French fries

620

Grilled Vegetable Panini
marinated vegetables, ciabatta bread,
mozzarella cheese, feta cheese, basil
pesto, aioli

650

Tandoori Chicken Wrap
flour tortilla, tomato, cucumber, onion,
lettuce, raita, mango chutney, French fries

700

- contains alcohol- contains nuts - contains shellfish

- pork/lard- vegetarian



C R A V I N G S

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service
charge and local government taxes.

R I C E  T O P P I N G S

Korean Fried Chicken
sweet & spicy fried boneless chicken 
thigh, peanut crumble

420

Breaded Calamari Rings
served with fresh tomato salsa & 
tartar sauce

420

Served with steamed rice, pak choy, and a pan-fried egg

Fresh Vietnamese Spring Roll
crunchy vegetables, vermicelli noodle,
basil, mint, sweet chili sauce

380

French Fries 180

Stewed Beef Brisket 
with Potato & Black Pepper

400

Fried Sweet & Sour Pork 
with Cashew Nuts 

400

Wok-fried Prawns 
& Fish Ball 

450

N O O D L E  T O P P I N G S
Served with noodles, pak choy, and a pan-fried egg

Deep-fried Pork Chop
with Bean Sprout

400

Sichuan-style Chicken 
with Straw Mushroom

400

Hong Kong-style Beef 
with Coriander

420

- contains alcohol- contains nuts - contains shellfish

- pork/lard- vegetarian



M A I N S

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service
charge and local government taxes.

K I D S  M E N U

Fish and Chips 700

Bistek Tagalog 
Filipino-style marinated beef 
medallions in calamansi-soy sauce, 
onion, atchara, garlic rice

700

Oven-Baked Salmon
oven-baked salmon in parsley and 
lemon bread crust, cherry tomato,
balsamic reduction

820

Pancit Canton 575

S I D E  D I S H
Steamed Rice 100
Garlic Rice 120

Chicken Adobo 600

stir-fried Filipino egg noodles, 
pork belly, shrimp, vegetables

Mactan Hotdog, Walnut, 
and Orange Coleslaw

300

Sweet Corn Soup, 
Cheese Sandwich

350

Spaghetti Meatball, Ground 
Beef Balls, Tomato Sauce, 
Parmesan Cheese

380

Mashed Potato 130

D E S S E R T
Mango Cheesecake 400
Bitter Chocolate Cake 400

Wok-fried Vegetables 300

- contains alcohol- contains nuts - contains shellfish

- pork/lard- vegetarian



Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service
charge and local government taxes.

G I N
Tanqueray 420

V O D K A
Absolut Blue 380

R U M
Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Light

350
350

B O U R B O N
Jack Daniels 400

TEQUILA 
Jose Cuervo 350

W H I S K Y
Johnnie Walker Black 420

W I N E S
House White
per glass
per bottle

House Red
per glass
per bottle

400
1,400

400
1,400



Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service
charge and local government taxes.

C O C K T A I L S
Whiskey Sour                                    
Tom Collins                                        
Black Russian                                    
Mojito                                                 
Caipirinha                                           
Mango Daiquiri                                 
Piña Colada                                        
Blue Hawaiian                                   
Tequila Sunrise                                
Cosmopolitan                                   
Singapore Sling                                 
Mai Tai                                                 
Dry Martini                                        
Dirty Martini                                      
Xpresso Martini 

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

M O C K T A I L S
Four Seasons
Pineapple Cooler 
Sweet Sunrise
Lemon Squash 
White Hawaiian 

360
360
360
360
360

B E E R
San Miguel Pale Pilsen
San Miguel Light
San Miguel Superdry

210
210
270

W A T E R
Mineral Water 500 ml
(Viva)

120



Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service
charge and local government taxes.

S H A K E S
Mango Shake
Banana Shake
Pineapple Shake
Watermelon Shake

360
360
360
360

S M O O T H I E S
Pineapple Smoothie
Mango Smoothie
Orange Mango Smoothie
Ginger Orange Smoothie
Banana Hanna  

360
360
360
360
360

F R E S H  J U I C E S
Calamansi Juice
Fresh Mango 
Fresh Pineapple
Fresh Orange
Fresh Watermelon

320
370
370
370
370

J U I C E S  I N  C A N
Mango Juice 
Four Seasons
Orange Juice 
Pineapple Juice 

170
170
170
170

S O F T D R I N K S
Sprite
Coke
Diet Coke 

200
200
200


