Caesar Salad coromaine lettuce, crispy bacon, caesar dressing, parmesan cheese	600
Greek Salad O cucumber, onion, tomato, bell pepper, feta cheese, parsley, in-lemon oregano vinaigrette	600
SOUPS	
Pochero	675
Sinigang na Hipon 🤝	675
Creamy Wild Mushroom 🕢	450
Classic Club Sandwich agrilled chicken breast, egg, bacon, honey ham, cheese, tomato, and lettuce	600
Classic Beef Burger tender prime beef patty, bacon, gherkins, tomato, cheddar cheese, mayonnaise with French fries	620
Grilled Vegetable Panini marinated vegetables, ciabatta bread, mozzarella cheese, feta cheese, basil pesto, aioli	650
Tandoori Chicken Wrap flour tortilla, tomato, cucumber, onion, lettuce, raita, mango chutney, French fries	700
- vegetarian - pork/lard - contains nuts - contains alcohol - contains	s shellfish

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service charge and local government taxes.

CRAVINGS		
Korean Fried Chicken () sweet & spicy fried boneless chicken thigh, peanut crumble	420	
Breaded Calamari Rings served with fresh tomato salsa & tartar sauce	420	
Fresh Vietnamese Spring Roll orunchy vegetables, vermicelli noodle, basil, mint, sweet chili sauce	380	
French Fries	180	
RICE TOPPINGS Served with steamed rice, pak choy, and a pan-fra	ied egg	
Stewed Beef Brisket with Potato & Black Pepper	400	
Fried Sweet & Sour Pork o	400	
Wok-fried Prawns (>>) & Fish Ball	450	
NOODLE TOPPINGS Served with noodles, pak choy, and a pan-fried eg	99	
Deep-fried Pork Chop with Bean Sprout	400	
Sichuan-style Chicken with Straw Mushroom	400	
Hong Kong-style Beef with Coriander	420	
- contains nuts - pork/lard - contains alcohol - contains	ns shellfish	
Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of VAT, subject to 10% service		

MAINS	
Fish and Chips	700
Chicken Adobo	600
Bistek Tagalog Filipino-style marinated beef medallions in calamansi-soy sauce, onion, atchara, garlic rice	700
Oven-Baked Salmon oven-baked salmon in parsley and lemon bread crust, cherry tomato, balsamic reduction	820
Pancit Canton stir-fried Filipino egg noodles, pork belly, shrimp, vegetables	575
KIDS MENU	
Mactan Hotdog, Walnut, and Orange Coleslaw	300
Sweet Corn Soup, Cheese Sandwich	350
Spaghetti Meatball, Ground Beef Balls, Tomato Sauce, Parmesan Cheese	380
SIDE DISH	
Steamed Rice	100
Garlic Rice	120
Mashed Potato Wok-fried Vegetables	130 300
- Vox-IIIed Vegetables	300
DESSERT	
Mango Cheesecake	400
Bitter Chocolate Cake	400
- vegetarian - pork/lard - contains nuts - contains alcohol - contains	ains shellfish

(420
Jose Cuervo	350
WHISKY Johnnie Walker Black	420
VODKA Absolut Blue	380
BOURBON Jack Daniels	400
RUM Bacardi Gold Bacardi Light	350 350
WINGS House White per glass per bottle	400 1,400
House Red per glass per bottle	400 1,400

COCKTAILS	
Whiskey Sour	400
Tom Collins	400
Black Russian	400
Mojito	400
Caipirinha	400
Mango Daiquiri	400
Piña Colada	400
Blue Hawaiian	400
Tequila Sunrise	400
Cosmopolitan	400
Singapore Sling	400
Mai Tai	400
Dry Martini	400
Dirty Martini	400
Xpresso Martini	400
MOCKTALLS Four Seasons	740
Pineapple Cooler	360 360
Sweet Sunrise	360
Lemon Squash	360
White Hawaiian	360
Willie Hawaiian	300
BEER	
San Miguel Pale Pilsen	210
San Miguel Light	210
San Miguel Superdry	270
WATER	100
Mineral Water 500 ml (Viva)	120

SHAKES	
Mango Shake	360
Banana Shake	360
Pineapple Shake	360
Watermelon Shake	360
SMOOTHIES	
Pineapple Smoothie	360
Mango Smoothie	360
Orange Mango Smoothie	360
Ginger Orange Smoothie	360
Banana Hanna	360
FRESH JUICES Calamansi Juice	320
Fresh Mango	370
Fresh Pineapple	370
Fresh Orange	370
Fresh Watermelon	370
JUICES IN CAN	
Mango Juice	170
Four Seasons	170
Orange Juice	170
Pineapple Juice	170
SOFTDRINKS	
Sprite	200
Coke	200
Diet Coke	200